
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
00512

05/23/2
023

ALANIZ, MANUEL Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ALANIZ, MANUEL

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00524

05/23/2
023

ATAHUICHI ALANOCA, 
JOSUE EMERSON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ATAHUICHI ALANOCA, JOSUE 
EMERSON

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00525

05/23/2
023

BAUGHMAN, KOBY 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BAUGHMAN, KOBY MICHAEL

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED 
GREATER THAN REASONABLE & 
PROPER

Kay
TR-2023-
00526

05/23/2
023

BUSH, DARRYL 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BUSH, 
DARRYL WILLIAM

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED 
GREATER THAN REASONABLE & 
PROPER

Kay
TR-2023-
00513

05/23/2
023

BUTZBACK, JESSICA 
DEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BUTZBACK, JESSICA DEE

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER - ST 
GUILTY PLEA

Kay
TR-2023-
00514

05/23/2
023

CALKINS, LUSIA Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CALKINS, LUSIA

FAIL TO STOP AT RED LIGHT (TR)

Kay
CF-2023-
00252

05/23/2
023

CHAMBRAY, JONATHAN 
DEWAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHAMBRAY, JONATHAN 
DEWAYNE

PROBABLE CAUSE

Kay
TR-2023-
00515

05/23/2
023

CHILDS, AMY 
ALENA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CHILDS, AMY ALENA

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay
SC-2023-
00400

05/23/2
023

COBURN, ERIC Defendant
VILLAGE, OK 2021 
MEADOWBROOK vs. COBURN, 
ERIC

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
TR-2023-
00516

05/23/2
023

CONLEY, CLOVIS 
BLAKE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CONLEY, CLOVIS BLAKE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE 
(TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00527

05/23/2
023

CONRAD, DAVIS 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CONRAD, DAVIS WAYNE

SPEEDING 1-10 (CONSTRUCTION 
ZONE/TOLL BOOTH) (TR)

Kay
CS-2023-
00270

05/23/2
023

COURTNEY, DARREN 
ALLEN Defendant

SYNCHRONY BANK vs. 
COURTNEY, DARREN ALLEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CF-2023-
00257

05/23/2
023

DAILY, JEFFREY 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DAILY,
JEFFREY MICHAEL

UNLAWFUL POSS CONTROLLED 
DRUG WITH INTENT TO DIST. 
(FEL)

Kay
TR-2023-
00528

05/23/2
023

DOUGLAS, ROBERT 
EUGENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DOUGLAS, ROBERT EUGENE

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay
CM-2023-
00196

05/23/2
023

FIERCE, MICHAEL 
W Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FIERCE, MICHAEL W

POSSESS CDS (METH & 
MARIJUANA) MISD

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300196
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2300196
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300528
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300528
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300257
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300257
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300270
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2300270
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300527
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300527
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300516
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300516
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300400
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300400
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300515
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300515
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300252
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300252
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300514
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300514
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300513
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300513
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300526
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300526
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300525
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300525
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300524
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300524
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300512
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300512
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
00529

05/23/2
023

GARCIA, TAIVE Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GARCIA, TAIVE

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay
TR-2023-
00530

05/23/2
023

HANDEL, RODNEY 
ROBERT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HANDEL, RODNEY ROBERT

SPEEDING 31-35 OVER

Kay
CF-2023-
00255

05/23/2
023

HARRIS, STELLA Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARRIS, STELLA

PRISONER PLACING BODY 
FLUID ON CITY EMPLOYEE 
(FEL)

Kay
CF-2023-
00258

05/23/2
023

HARTMAN, CHRISTOPHER 
STUART Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HARTMAN, CHRISTOPHER 
STUART

AGGRAVATED TRAFFICKING IN 
ILLEGAL DRUGS (FENTANYL)

Kay
SC-2023-
00401

05/23/2
023

HAYES, GARY Defendant
SEALS, BLAKE vs. HAYES, 
GARY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
FP-2023-
00023

05/23/2
023

HICKS, KRISTINA Defendant
SCHEULEN, COLTON vs. HICKS, 
KRISTINA

PATERNITY

Kay
TR-2023-
00531

05/23/2
023

HURT, TYLER 
CHRISTOPHER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HURT, TYLER CHRISTOPHER

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
FD-2023-
00072

05/23/2
023

HUTSON, DORIS Defendant
HUTSON, LARRY vs. HUTSON, 
DORIS

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2023-
00072

05/23/2
023

HUTSON, LARRY Plaintiff
HUTSON, LARRY vs. HUTSON, 
DORIS

DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Kay
TR-2023-
00517

05/23/2
023

ISAKSON, ARTHUR, 
JR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ISAKSON, ARTHUR, JR

LITTERING UPON A PUBLIC 
HIGHWAY

Kay
TR-2023-
00518

05/23/2
023

KINCAID, LATICIA 
GAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KINCAID, LATICIA GAY

SPEEDING 26-30 OVER

Kay
CF-2023-
00254

05/23/2
023

KLINGER, BRITTANY 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KLINGER, BRITTANY MARIE

PROBABLE CAUSE

Kay
SC-2023-
00399

05/23/2
023

LANGLEY, 
SAMANTHA Defendant

PRATHER, SHELIA vs. 
LANGLEY, SAMANTHA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
TR-2023-
00532

05/23/2
023

LI, ZHUOLIN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LI, 
ZHUOLIN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00533

05/23/2
023

MALPHURS, JUSTIN 
ELI Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MALPHURS, JUSTIN ELI

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300533
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300533
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300532
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300532
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300399
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300399
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300254
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300254
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300518
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300518
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300517
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300517
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2300072
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2300072
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2300072
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2300072
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300531
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300531
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2300023
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2300023
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300401
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300401
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300258
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300258
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300255
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2300255
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300530
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300530
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300529
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300529
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CM-2023-
00197

05/23/2
023

MESA, ETHAN 
DEROIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MESA, ETHAN DEROIN

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION 
(MIS)

Kay
TR-2023-
00519

05/23/2
023

MITCHELL, MIKAELA 
DEANNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MITCHELL, MIKAELA 
DEANNE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE 
VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
TR-2023-
00520

05/23/2
023

MITCHELL, MIKAELA 
DEANNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MITCHELL, MIKAELA 
DEANNE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00534

05/23/2
023

MORTON, STEPHEN 
KYLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MORTON, STEPHEN KYLE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00535

05/23/2
023

MUNOZ, TANIA I Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MUNOZ, TANIA I

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00536

05/23/2
023

MUNOZ, TANIA I Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MUNOZ, TANIA I

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 
1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2023-
00521

05/23/2
023

NELSON, JIMY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NELSON, JIMY LEE

FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE 
VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay
ML-2023-
00091

05/23/2
023

NICHOLS, TRAVIS 
REED Person 1

NICHOLS, TRAVIS REED vs. 
THOMAS, ERIN RENAE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay
TR-2023-
00537

05/23/2
023

OVERLAND, FRANK 
DEHAVEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OVERLAND, FRANK 
DEHAVEN

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 
3RD OR SUB OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-
303(B)

Kay
TR-2023-
00538

05/23/2
023

OVERLAND, FRANK 
DEHAVEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
OVERLAND, FRANK 
DEHAVEN

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537

Kay
TR-2023-
00539

05/23/2
023

PETERSON, TAYLOR 
G Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PETERSON, TAYLOR G

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
SC-2023-
00399

05/23/2
023

PRATHER, SHELIA Plaintiff
PRATHER, SHELIA vs. 
LANGLEY, SAMANTHA

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
TR-2023-
00540

05/23/2
023

ROBINSON, CLINTON 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROBINSON, CLINTON WAYNE

UNSAFE LANE CHANGE (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00541

05/23/2
023

RODRIGUEZ, ANA 
ROSA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RODRIGUEZ, ANA ROSA

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00542

05/23/2
023

RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 
TRINIDAD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 
TRINIDAD

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300542
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300542
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300541
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300541
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300540
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300540
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300399
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-SC++2300399
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300539
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300539
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300538
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300538
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300537
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300537
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300091
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2300091
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300521
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300521
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300536
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300536
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300535
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300535
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300534
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300534
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300520
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300520
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300519
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300519
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
CM-2023-
00198

05/23/2
023

ROQUEMORE, WALTER 
CLYDE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROQUEMORE, WALTER 
CLYDE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay
FP-2023-
00023

05/23/2
023

SCHEULEN, COLTON Plaintiff
SCHEULEN, COLTON vs. 
HICKS, KRISTINA

PATERNITY

Kay
TR-2023-
00543

05/23/2
023

SEAGRAVES, SCOTT 
B Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SEAGRAVES, SCOTT B

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 
2ND OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay
TR-2023-
00544

05/23/2
023

SEAGRAVES, SCOTT 
B Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SEAGRAVES, SCOTT B

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
SC-2023-
00401

05/23/2
023

SEALS, BLAKE Plaintiff
SEALS, BLAKE vs. HAYES, 
GARY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
TR-2023-
00522

05/23/2
023

SEELIGER, LAWRENCE 
ALFRED Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SEELIGER, LAWRENCE 
ALFRED

IMPEDING THE NORMAL FLOW OF 
TRAFFIC (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00545

05/23/2
023

SKAGGS, DYLLAN 
GRANT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SKAGGS, DYLLAN GRANT

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00546

05/23/2
023

SKAGGS, DYLLAN 
GRANT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SKAGGS, DYLLAN GRANT

OPER M/V W/O A VALID D.L. (TR)

Kay
TR-2023-
00523

05/23/2
023

SLAVENS, PAUL 
JEFFERY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SLAVENS, PAUL JEFFERY

SPEEDING 36-OVER

Kay
CF-2023-
00256

05/23/2
023

SMITH, ELAINA 
MARIA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SMITH, ELAINA MARIA

ASSAULT & BATTERY UPON POLICE 
OFFICER (FEL)

Kay
CS-2023-
00270

05/23/2
023

SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff
SYNCHRONY BANK vs. 
COURTNEY, DARREN ALLEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2023-
00091

05/23/2
023

THOMAS, ERIN RENAE Person 

2
NICHOLS, TRAVIS REED vs. 
THOMAS, ERIN RENAE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay
SC-2023-
00400

05/23/2
023

VILLAGE, OK 2021 
MEADOWBROOK Plaintiff

VILLAGE, OK 2021 
MEADOWBROOK vs. 
COBURN, ERIC

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay
CM-2023-
00195

05/23/2
023

WATKINS, TRAVIS 
GUY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WATKINS, TRAVIS GUY

POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE)
MISD

Kay
TR-2023-
00547

05/23/2
023

WEANT, CASEY 
JOEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WEANT, CASEY JOEL

DUR/DRIVING UNDER REVOCATION 
- 2ND OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
TR-2023-
00548

05/23/20
23

YACOVAZZI, CHELSEA 
ELYSE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
YACOVAZZI, CHELSEA ELYSE

SPEEDING 1-10 (CONSTRUCTION 
ZONE/TOLL BOOTH) (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300548
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300548
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TR++2300547
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